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   CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION 
(A GOVT. OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

 

WAREHOUSING FOR EVERYONE
ज ज के )ए .ंड?1+

No. CWC/RO-CNI/BUSS/Hiring/2023-24/       17.01.2024 

  

 

NOTICE 

 

Sub: Fixing of SDWT Tariff at CW Ayyanadaippu for NCCF at Chennai Region 

 

With the approval of the Competent Authority, the SDWT Tariff (Fumigable Stock) at CW Ayyanadaippu 

is fixed as follows: 

 

Sl 

No

Warehouse Name SDWT Tariff (Gross Area Rate) FY 2023-24 

1 CW Ayyanadaippu Rs. 33.71/- per sqft per month 

  

10% rebate is applicable on the above tariff for NCCF. 
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   CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION 
(A GOVT. OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

 

WAREHOUSING FOR EVERYONE
ज ज के )ए .ंड?1+

No. CWC/RO-CNI/BUSS/Hiring/2023-24/       17.01.2024 

  

 

NOTICE 

 

Sub: Fixing of SDWT Tariff at CW Ayyanadaippu 2 for NCCF at Chennai Region 

 

With the approval of the Competent Authority, the SDWT Tariff (Fumigable Stock) at CW Ayyanadaippu 

2 is fixed as follows: 

 

Sl 

No

Warehouse Name SDWT Tariff (Gross Area Rate) FY 2023-24 

1 CW Ayyanadaippu 2 Rs. 33.71/- per sqft per month 

  

10% rebate is applicable on the above tariff for NCCF. 
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   CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION 
(A GOVT. OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

 

WAREHOUSING FOR EVERYONE
ज ज के )ए .ंड?1+

No. CWC/RO-CNI/BUSS/Hiring/2023-24/       24.01.2024 

  

 

NOTICE 

 

Sub: Fixing of SDWT Tariff at CW Ayyanadaippu 3 for NCCF at Chennai Region 

 

With the approval of the Competent Authority, the SDWT Tariff (Fumigable Stock) at CW Ayyanadaippu 

3 is fixed as follows: 

 

Sl 

No

Warehouse Name SDWT Tariff (Gross Area Rate) FY 2023-24 

1 CW Ayyanadaippu 3 Rs. 33.71/- per sqft per month 

  

10% rebate is applicable on the above tariff for NCCF. 
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   CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION 
(A GOVT. OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

 

WAREHOUSING FOR EVERYONE
ज ज के )ए .ंड?1+

No. CWC/RO-CNI/BUSS/Hiring/2023-24/       24.01.2024 

  

 

NOTICE 

 

Sub: Fixing of SDWT Tariff at CW Ayyanadaippu 4 for NCCF at Chennai Region. 

 

With the approval of the Competent Authority, the SDWT Tariff (Fumigable Stock) at CW Ayyanadaippu 

4 is fixed as follows: 

 

Sl 

No

Warehouse Name SDWT Tariff (Gross Area Rate) FY 2023-24 

1 CW Ayyanadaippu 4 Rs. 33.71/- per sqft per month 

  

10% rebate is applicable on the above tariff for NCCF. 
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   CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION 
(A GOVT. OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

 

WAREHOUSING FOR EVERYONE
ज ज के )ए .ंड?1+

No. CWC/RO-CNI/BUSS/Hiring/2023-24/       19.02.2024 

  

 

NOTICE 

 

Sub: Fixing of SDWT Tariff at CW Mel Arasadi Post for NCCF at Chennai Region 

 

With the approval of the Competent Authority, the SDWT Tariff (Fumigable Stock) at CW Mel Arasadi 

Post is fixed as follows: 

 

Sl 

No

Warehouse Name SDWT Tariff (Gross Area Rate) FY 2023-24 

1 CW Mel Arasadi Post Rs. 33.71/- per sqft per month 

  

10% rebate is applicable on the above tariff for NCCF. 
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   CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION 
(A GOVT. OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

 

WAREHOUSING FOR EVERYONE
ज ज के )ए .ंड?1+

No. CWC/RO-CNI/BUSS/Hiring/2023-24/       28.03.2024 

  

 

NOTICE 

 

Sub: Fixing of SDWT Tariff at CW Sankaraperi for NCCF at Chennai Region 

 

With the approval of the Competent Authority, the SDWT Tariff (Fumigable Stock) at CW Sankaraperi is 

fixed as follows: 

 

Sl 

No

Warehouse Name SDWT Tariff (Gross Area Rate) FY 2023-24 

1 CW Sankaraperi Rs. 33.71/- per sqft per month 

  

10% rebate is applicable on the above tariff for NCCF. 
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